GAMIDA CELL LTD.

GAMIDA CELL LTD.
WKN:  M47364100

ISIN: 1L0011552663

Overview

2024/05/13 16:46:19

Price
0.0142 USD

Difference (2]

General attributes

3.36% (0.00)

ISIN IL0011552663
Symbol GMDA
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical /
Health
Security Stock
type
Market cap 2 EUR

(m)

Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD,

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options
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0.0125 USD
0.0142 USD
0.0125 USD
0.0137 USD
0.01279 USD
131,390
1,680.53
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

2020 2021 2022

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/04/26
2024/04/03
2024/03/13
2024/02/22
2024/02/14

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
Global Equity Ratings
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Global Equity Ratings
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=IL0011552663&ID_NOTATION=233562916
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=385305
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e66a2c8d35728aa3cb4457f67bd69df93a8f7afddf8e8f5ecf02f878732fc828&idfile=60245&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60245%2F2024-04-26%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=f3162670f47f7c4ba&time=1715698967&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d0b410e8dace927da9dcd7db0f4e09abeb22e2ecf2339721e79202b54f184f64&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=22c9a5e4557af2a07&time=1715698967&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=04f633443178e97a6f15f2f7d663a3080808fb8071764ca0164e7206ea2bbb84&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=37e7a961170f8ac97&time=1715698967&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374045
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f09c71f88dc20839593c5439af92ba7c37d4d9e4253ccc83fd6939328accc545&idfile=59901&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59901%2F2024-02-22%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a216d0041fde19562&time=1715698967&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=372876
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=802e5e8442a274ece6a3667a549127cdff37357be8e806988bcbbbf7fca0d91c&idfile=59862&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59862%2F2024-02-14%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=aade23ac3c2013919&time=1715698967&tool=RSC

GAMIDA CELL LTD.

Details
2024/05/13 16:46:19 5Y
Price
0.0142 USD 12.00
Difference 3.36% (0.00)
General attributes t0.00
ISIN IL0011552663 A 1
Symbol GMDA 8.00 ’lm
Exchange FINRA other OTC Issues
Currency uUsD 6.00
Sector Chemical / Pharmaceutical / h‘l ﬁ
Health
Security Stock 4.00 rI'W.] r" W A
type U b
Market cap 2 EUR Lkl,ulp‘k'
(m) 2.00
Benchmark MSCI WORLD INDEX (STRD, wf\\\
UHD) . e
Market data 2020 2021 2022 2023 2024
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 0.0125 USD Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
High 0.0142 USD Source: FactSet
Low 0.0125 USD
Close (prev. day) 0.0137 USD Price data
VWAP 0.01279 USD @ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.) 0.0143 USD (362,216)
Volume (pcs) 131,390 g price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.) 0.0193 USD (9,209,091)
Trading volume 1,680.53 g price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.) 0.2436 USD (6,932,856)
Number of trades 44 g price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.) 0.8182 USD (3,896,933)
Last size 295 YTD High | date 0.4870 USD (2024/01/29)
YTD Low | date 0.0080 USD (2024/04/11)
Performance and Risk 52 Weeks High | date 2.5100 USD (2023/06/05)
6m 3y 52 Weeks Low | date 0.0080 USD (2024/04/11)
Perf (%) -97.70% -99.21% -99.80%
Perf (abs.) -0.58 -6.76 All listings for GAMIDA CELL LTD.
Beta -1.01 -0.40 Exchange [F Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
Volatility 317.78 154.72 (mio.) trades
FINRA other OTC 2024/05/ 16:46 0.0142 USD 0.00 44
Issues 13
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=233562916

GAMIDA CELL LTD.

Company profile

Company Logo

gamida (eell

Contact Details
GAMIDA CELL

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

3/3


mailto:-

	GAMIDA CELL LTD.
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for GAMIDA CELL LTD.

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile



